VACUUM CLEANERS - INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS - HEAVY DUTY

PLANET 300 MONO
PLANET 300S
PLANET 350S

EXCLUSIVE FEATURES

RELIABLE CONSTRUCTION FOR INTENSIVE USE

DETACHABLE TANK AND SOLID CART

MANUAL FILTER SHAKER

TANGENTIAL OR METAL INLET

DOUBLE STAGE MOTORS AND TURBINE

BIG AND BRAKED WHEELS

INDUSTRIAL FRAMEWORK WITH AISI 304 WITH DETACHABLE TANK
TANGENTIAL INLET AND CONVEYOR CONE

STARSHAPED FILTER, PCB PREFILTER AND ADDITIONAL CARTRIDGE
VACUUM RELIEF VALVE AND FILTRATION LEVEL INDICATOR

LONG LASTING TURBINE WITH PERFECT PERFORMANCE
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NEW

PLANET 300 MONO
Code ASID00422
TECHNICAL DATA
Usage DRY
Number of phases single phase
Voltage \ 220
Turbine 1 single stage
Power W 2200
Water lift mmH20 2300
Airflow m3/h 250
Tank Capacity/Material L 100
Diameter of inlet mm 70
Filtering surface cm? 19.500
Sound Pressure Level dBI(A) 76
Dimensions (LxWxH) mm 660x900x1730
Weight Kg 85

PLANET 300S
ASID00421

DRY
3 phases
400
1 single stage
3000
2500
330

660x900x1730
85

PLANET 350S
ASID01000

DRY
3 phases
400
1 single stage
4000
3000
330

660x900x1760
90

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

CODE: KTRI04597 CODE: FTDP40014
FILTERING KIT POLYCARBON PREFILTER

-

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Basic tool kit @50-70 mm

Anti-Static tool kit @50-70 mm

Anti-oil tool kit @50-70 mm

Stainless steel float kit to recovery liquid (for Planet 100 Lt)
Hepa cartridge kit 20.000 cm?

Fixed accessory floor cleaning

Steel grid and depressor kit for bag use

PMDT00444
PMDT00426
PMDT00448
KTRI03124
PMVR06436
SPPV49605
KTRI02498

Specifications, descriptions and pictures are supplied as indicative: rights to technical modifications reserved without prior notice.

Information about waterlift and airflow refers to single motors.
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